17:54 hrs.

1.00 1  1395.0085147A  1,395.007  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  BASERA  1,695.00

1.00 2  1500.0083090A  1,500.007  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  24  1,650.00

1.00 3  600.0085081A  600.007  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  FIDAA WORK  750.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

3495.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3495.00Total  4095.00